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F CLASS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2013

F T/R

GRAND AGG

NIKOLAS TAYLOR
RUSSELL SIMMONDS (Vice)
DARRELL BUELL
PHILIP KELLEY
JAMES CROFTS

BRAD SAUVE

TRUDIE FAY

KEVIN CHOU

DEREK RODGERS
DARYL BARLOW

PAUL HARKINS (Adj)
JASON MAYERS
STEVE THORNTON
LANE BUXTON
RAYMOND GROSS
MIKE WILLMENT

IAN KLEMM

JAMES GASTON

DALE CARPENTER
JOHN CHILTON
BRYAN LITZ
RADOSLAW CZUPRYNA
WILL CHOU

BILL WATTS

ROBBY BURTON

PAUL CROSBIE

ALAN BARNHART
MICHAEL SMITH
STEPHEN W DONALDSON (Ind)
JANE MESSER (Coach)
LIGE HARRIS
JONATHAN LAITRE
DANIEL POHLABEL
WILLIAM MCINTYRE
PAUL KENT (Coach)
DARCY SPENST
RODNEY MAHON

G TREVOR MCMACCKEN
SHANE GREEN
THOMAS BLOUNT
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPH
YURLY KALMYKOV
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
BRUCE GODFREY
OLEKSANDR SUVOROV
ALWYN MARX

TRACY HOGG
STEPHEN LAZARUS
JONATHAN SMITH
GARY VANDERMEULEN
JOHN PIERCE
JOSEPH MCLOUGHLIN
ALLEN TAMPKE
STEPHEN SHARP
PAUL LIEBENBERG
PAUL BRUTON

DAY-1

221
215
214
210
215
208
215
208
215
207
210
213
208
208
209
205
207
209
206
204
209
195
203
205
206
204
204
203
208
206
201
195
211
209
210
204
210
213
210
212
204
202
204
208
205
197
201
193
213
201
209
190
203
206
200
211

18v
16V
14v
11v
19v
14v
16V
ov

12v
ov

17v
13v
13V
12v
20V
13v
18v
15v
12v
15v
ov

11v
13V
IR
12v
15v
12v
15v
11v
8V

15V
12v
15V
13v
12v
16V
12v
16V
12v
14v
11v
13v
15v
11v
16V
12v
ov

ov

12v
12v
8V

12v
13v
18v
14v
15V

DAY-2

229
234
231
235
228
233
226
233
226
232
226
223
228
228
226
230
227
225
228
229
224
236
228
225
224
226
226
227
222
224
228
234
218
220
219
224
218
214
217
215
222
224
221
217
220
227
223
231
211
223
215
233
220
216
222
211

15v
15v
15v
17v
12v
15v
10v
11v
8V

11v
11v
13v
10V
8V

19v
11v
20V
13V
12v
13V
ov

17v
13V
15v
13v
10v
12v
Y

10V
ov

15V
16V
11v
11v
11v
13v
11v
11v
11v
8V

13v
5V

ov

10v
AY

15V
15V
15v
10v
10v
A

15V
14v
10v
12v
10v

GRAND AGG

450
449
445
445
443
441
441
441
441
439
436
436
436
436
435
435
434
434
434
433
433
431
431
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
429
429
429
429
429
428
428
427
427
427
426
426
425
425
425
424
424
424
424
424
424
423
423
422
422
422

33V
31v
29v
28V
31V
29v
26V
20V
20V
20V
28V
26V
23V
20V
39V
24V
38V
28V
24v
28V
18v
28V
26V
31V
25V
25V
24V
22V
21V
17v
30V
28V
26V
24v
23V
29v
23V
27V
23V
22V
24V
18v
24v
21V
18v
27V
24V
24v
22V
22V
15v
27V
Y
28V
26V
25V



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

LEATHA TAMPKE

MIKE MILLER

WILLEM DU PLOOY
WILLTAM LITZ

BARRY SOUTHERN
STEVE LOCKWOOD
GERRY WIENS

BRUCE MACDONALD
STUART ANSELM (Capt)
TIELMAN BREEDT
RICKY HUNT

GARY LAVALLEY
OLEKSANDR NIKOLAIEV
TERRY PERKINS
DOUGLAS BOYER

STEVE BALDWIN
NIKLAS MONTIN
SIERRA SCOTT
TIMOTHY STEWART
ERIC BAIR

VLADISLAV LOZINSKIY
DAVID HARRY

MATT WHITE

TERENCE MCQUAID
MITCHELL FITZPATRICK
RONNIE RALSTON
JENNI HAUSLER

KOOS JANSE VAN RENSBURG
JOHN CHAMBERS
MICHAEL HALORAN
WADE FILLINGAME
ERVIN MORSE

CHUCK FOOTE
LAWRENCE HOLLAND
ANDREW WEBBER

NEIL KOCK

WILLEM ONEILL

RAMON ANGEL CASTELLA FITO

DAVID KYNOCH
JAMES GRISSOM
JOHN CROSS

SAM YAROSH

JERRY TEO
HENDRIK LOUW
JOSE GALLARDO
BRIAN MYLLEVILLE
SEAN THIESSEN
ADAM BAGNALL
JOAO CLAUDIO SANTOS
LAURA PERRY
CLINT COOPER
IVAN LAMPRECHT
PAUL PHILLIPS
RON HILCHEY
KEVIN G BEEM
TERRY CHUPA
SAMANTHA HUHTALA
ROSS OPPERMAN
WARREN DEAN
KEVIN BRYAN BEEM
STAN PATE

BRIAN GEDEON MD
GERRIT LAMPRECHT

201
200
206
198
193
196
197
198
197
195
193
198
193
187
203
203
211
195
201
190
203
204
197
189
197
195
191
193
187
204
198
195
198
193
200
191
194
195
198
201
192
190
196
197
207
197
195
192
198
198
194
185
192
185
197
190
184
184
183
193
185
192
184

ov
13v
11v
8V
10V
6V
13v
11v
12v
13v
8V
14v
11v
5V
11v
11v
12v
10v
10v
8V
12v
13V
10v
12v
ov
8V
8V
13v
3v
14v
16V
11v
8V
ov
14v
8V
Y
5V
8V
11v
11v
ov
8V
5V
20V
12v
ov
8V
A%
15v
12v
6V
8V
11v
ov
10v
10v
8V
ov
Y
ov
10v
10v

221
221
214
222
226
223
221
220
220
222
224
218
223
229
213
212
204
219
213
224
210
209
216
223
215
217
221
218
224
206
212
215
212
216
209
218
215
214
211
207
216
218
212
211
200
210
211
214
207
206
210
219
212
218
206
213
219
218
219
209
215
208
216

11v
11v
11v
ov
ov
8V
10V
10V
13V
12v
11v
11v
ov
11v
3V
10V
5V
ov
8V
5V
10V
Y
4v
10V
10V
Y
4v
10V
15V
ov
6V
8V
Y
12v
4v
ov
10V
11v
8V
12v
A
Y
Y
4v
Y
10V
12v
5V
ov
10V
ov
10V
Y
10v
8V
Y
Y
13v
10V
8V
ov
5V
5V

422
421
420
420
419
419
418
418
417
417
417
416
416
416
416
415
415
414
414
414
413
413
413
412
412
412
412
411
411
410
410
410
410
409
409
409
409
409
409
408
408
408
408
408
407
407
406
406
405
404
404
404
404
403
403
403
403
402
402
402
400
400
400

20V
24V
22V
17v
19v
14v
23V
21V
25V
25V
19v
25V
20V
16V
14v
21V
17v
19v
18v
13V
22V
20V
14v
22V
19v
15v
12v
23V
18v
23V
22V
19v
15V
21V
18V
17v
17v
16V
16V
23V
18v
16V
15V
ov

277V
22V
21V
13v
16V
25V
21v
16V
15V
21V
17v
17v
17v
21V
19v
14v
18v
15v
15v



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

BILL FLINTOFT
MONTE E MILANUK
RICHARD SCOTT-JONES
FERNANDO BOYD
SERGII GORBAN
BOB LORENZ
DANIEL LENTZ
HENK VENTER
RICHARD SAYERS
STEPHEN SIRACUSA
DEAN WHEELER
ROCKY FELIX
FABRIZIO GIUGGIA
STEPHEN LYNCH
MARCO GRASSO

PERFECTO ROCHER PUIG

MYKOLA BOZHKO
CEDRIC MAY

MAKSYM SEMONOVYKH
HARRY BREECE
MIROSLAW LESNIAK
EDDIE NEWMAN
INGUS LOMBAARD
ROBERT DEPP
JOAQUIN BOLSA
BRIAN HARMES
CLINT BARNES
RONALD KNOX
RONNIE SANTHUFF
SEBASTIAN LAMBANG
YEVGEN SHCHERBAKOV
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE CHUPA
MARK HARRINGTON
JOHN MADDEN

KEITH ROBERTS
WENDY REID

NICOLA SLEE

STEVE DENNIS
FRANCIS X CONLON
D D VENTER

GREG BARKLEY

TED MONTANO
CASSIDY CHUPA
STEVE CROW

JIMMY OCONNOR
KYLE BUELL

JOHN ODONOGHUE
ANTHONY SAUNDERS
JOE THOMAS
RICARDO MAZZON
DERMOT OCONNOR
TOM JONES

FRITZ BRAUN
BRENDA LAVALLEY
JOAO SINHORELLO
PHILIP COSTIGAN
RILEY JENSEN
STEFANO CICCARDINI
MIDDLETON TOMPKINS
BRETT STARK

STEVE CUNICO

ALAN SEAMAN

199
191
193
184
178
194
192
177
181
169
187
186
179
182
181
185
183
182
192
185
187
185
185
174
183
188
183
178
182
181
167
180
175
173
160
184
174
203
170
151
159
167
151
173
153
148
163
198
150
166
168
135
111
160
181
110
194
140
184
209
200
197
197

Y
6V
ov
5V
4v
15v
10V
Y
6V
11v
6V
5V
5V
5V
6V
8V
5V
3V
8V
4v
10V
4v
ov
AY
ov
Y
6V
8V
4v
11v
1v
4v
6V
6V
5V
6V
3V
10V
6V
5V
Y
oV
5V
oV
4v
2V
AY
leVv
4v
5V
5V
5V
4v
4v
ov
4v
5V
1v
5V
17v
10V
13V
10V

201
209
206
214
220
203
205
220
216
227
208
209
216
212
212
208
210
210
199
206
203
205
203
214
204
195
199
203
197
197
211
197
201
202
215
189
199
168
199
211
203
195
207
178
198
199
183
146
194
174
167
197
216
145
123
178
66

114
48

o O O

5V
6V
ov
13v
13v
4v
8V
11v
11v
11v
15v
11v
A%
4v
12v
8V
ov
A%
8V
11v
Y
6V
6V
10V
Y
6V
10V
6V
5V
5V
6V
3V
ov
5V
4v
4v
4v
5V
12v
8V
6V
AY
5V
ov
13V
4v
Y
6V
3v
AY
4v
3v
11v
3v
6V
4v
5V
4v

ov
ov
ov
ov

400
400
399
398
398
397
397
397
397
396
395
395
395
394
393
393
393
392
391
391
390
390
388
388
387
383
382
381
379
378
378
377
376
375
375
373
373
371
369
362
362
362
358
351
351
347
346
344
344
340
335
332
327
305
304
288
260
254
232
209
200
197
197

12v
12v
18v
18v
17v
19v
18Vv
18v
17v
22V
21V
16V
12v
ov

18Vv
16V
14v
10v
16V
15v
17v
10V
15V
12v
16V
13V
IR
14v
ov

IR
Y

Y

15V
11v
ov

10V
Y

15V
18v
13V
13V
8V

10v
18v
17v
6V

ov

22V
A%

Y

ov

8V

15V
A

15v
8V

10v
5V

8V

17v
10v
13v
10v



183
184
185
186
187
188
189

JEFF RORER

JOHN HAYHURST
LUIS ELJAIEK
DAVID CONRATH
PAUL SCOTT
LINDA SHEHAN
ANDY MCPHARLAND

197
196
193
185
175
165

8V
17v
Y
5V
4v
8V
ov

O OO OO oo

ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov

197
196
193
185
175
165

8V
17v
Y
5V
4v
8V
ov



